
SRNO FOLIO/DPCL NAME HOLDING ADD1 ADD2 ADD3 CITY PINCODE JT1 JT2

1 '1201091900160415 KAMAL VISHNU VAIDYA 87 '318, 'GANGAPURI WAI, 'TAL-WAI DIST-SATARA 'WAI 412803 NITIN VISHNU VAIDYA

2 '1201320001419464 SURESHKUMAR VERMA . 67 'QTR NO B 87 WCL COLONY 'UMRED ' 'UMRED 441204

3 '1201580000201719 AJAYA KUMAR MISHRA 17 'BIMALA BHAWAN 'GANDHI MARG ' 'NAYAGARH 752069

4 '1203070000317049 ANIL KUMAR 66 'SECTOR-11/B,QN.1-233 'B S CITY 'DIST BOKARO 'B S CITY 827001

5 '1203320004844432 MOHAMMAD RIZWAN 11 'A-8 SUNDER VIHAR 'BADSHAH HALWAI MANDIR 'GWARIGHAT ROAD 

JABALPUR

'JABALPUR 482002

6 '1203600000572883 UDAY SHRIDHAR DATE 7 'SHIRGAON H NO 2654 'TAL DIST RATNAGIRI ' 'RATNAGIRI 415612

7 '1301380000282397 GANGADHAR BALVANT MUNGLE 22 '598,SHANIWAR PETH ' ' 'PUNE 411030

8 '1304140000557010 PUSHPA DEVI JAIN 370 'BASANT KI GALI 'NO 01 ' 'CHANDERI DIST 

ASHOKNAGAR

473664

9 'A000261 ATMARAM SHAMBHU PAI PANANDIKAR 180 'AT POST MARGAO 'GOA ' 'MARGAON H O 403601

10 'A000746 ANANT BALVANT KARWEERKAR 101 'SOMWAR PETH 'AJARA DIST KOLHAPUR ' 'KOLHAPUR 416505

11 'A000788 ASHOK BANDULAL GANDHI 1181 'C/0 MR M B VORA D N MANZIL 4TH 

FL

'CONGRESS HOUSE BOMBAY4 ' 'MUMBAI 400004

12 'A001415 AARTI ANIL KULKARNI 22 'C/O A.M.KULKARNI '208,YASHASHREE ,KUNDAN PARK. 'S.NO.37.KARVE NAGAR, 'PUNE 411052 MR ANIL MAHADEO KULKARNI

13 'A001680 ARVIND GOVIND RADDI 22 'NAYANTARA '809 SHIVAJI NAGAR 'PUNE 411004 'PUNE 411004 MRS NEELIMA ARVIND RADDI

14 'A002791 ARUNDHATI GANGADHAR MAHAMBARE 393 'SHIVARANJANI PLOT NO 12 'KALANIKETAN HSG SOC 'DHANKAWADI 'PUNE 411043

15 'B001135 BALKRISHNA GOVARDHAN DOSHI 22 'C/O VIJAYA AGRICULTURAL & 

AUTOMOBILES

'OPP-S T STAND POONA 

BANGALORE RD SATARA

' 'SATARA 415001 MRS VIJAYALAXMI BALKRICHNA DOSHI

16 'B001187 BHIMRAO PANDURANG SUTAR 22 '724,GOKHALE NAGAR 'POONA-411016 ' ' 999999 MRS BHARATI BHIMRAO SUTAR

17 'B001396 BHUKANDAS TIKAMDAS SHAH 7875 '938 "RAJANI" SHIVAJINAGAR 'PUNE-411 016 ' 'PUNE 411016 MRS GULABBAI BHUKANDAS SHAH

18 'B001405 BHASKAR BALKRISHNA PARANJAPE 60 '49/4 BUDHWAR PETH LAXMI ROAD 'POONA 411002 ' 'PUNE 411002 MR MADHUKAR HARI PARANJAPE

19 'C000283 CHIMANLAL FULCHAND MEHTA 315 '383 SHANWAR PETH SATARA 'SATARA ' 'SATARA 415001

20 'C000310 CHAMPAKLAL BABUBHAI MARFATIA 180 'KHIRA NAGAR BLDG NO-B-3 FLAT NO-

35

'S V ROAD SANTACRUZ W BOMBAY-

400054

' 'MUMBAI 400054 MRS PADMA CHAMPAKLAL MARFATIA & 

MR RAM C

HAMPAKLAL 

MARFATIA

21 'C000376 CHANDRAKANT NANASA SHALGAR 22 '548 GURUWAR PETH 'POONA-411002 ' 'PUNE 411002 MR NANASA BABASA S!ALGAR

22 'C000855 CHANDRASHEKHAR SHRIPAD MARATHE 22 'C/O MR SUHAS S MARATHE 'C 206 AMRUTWEL NDA ROAD 'WARJE MALWADI 'PUNE 411058 SUHAS S. MARATHE

23 'D000703 DINKAR DEVAJI PATIL 22 '8 B CADELL ROAD 'BOMBAY 28 ' 'MUMBAI 400028

24 'D000972 DINKAR DEVAJI PATIL 22 '8 B CADELL ROAD BOMBAY 28 ' 'MUMBAI 400028 MRS SHASHIKALA D PATIL

25 'D000978 DATTATRAYA RAMCHANDRA REWADIKAR 888 'T 3 GREEN PARK COLONY 'NEAR RISHI NAGAR PETROL PUMP 'UJJAIN 'UJJAIN 456010

26 'D001161 DNYANESHWAR SHANTARAM HOMKAR 7 'KALPATARU 2ND FLR BLK NO-16 OM - 'AUDUMBAR CO-OP H S WORLI 

BOMBAY-400018

' 'MUMBAI 400018 SMT KISHORI DNYANESHWAR HOMKAR

27 'D001450 DAMAYANTI KRISHNAKANT GIRME 101 'AT POST-AKALUJ-413101 'DIST-SOLAPUR ' 'SHOLAPUR 413101 MR.LAXMAN BAHIROBA KALUKHE MRS.URMILA 

LAXMAN KALUKHE

28 'D001451 DAMAYANTI KRISHNAKANT GIRME 180 'AT POST-AKLUJ-413101 '(DIST-SOLAPUR) ' 'SHOLAPUR 413101 MR.VASANT BAHIROBA KALUKHE SMT.RATNAMALA 

VASANT KALUKHE

29 'D002041 DHANPAL KRISHNA ADAKE 495 'R/O NARASOBAWADI 'TAL-SHIROL 'DIST -KOLHAPUR 'KOLHAPUR 416104 SHANTABAI SHRIKANT ADAKE

30 'G001077 GAJANAN MAHADEO GADGIL 1496 'SHIVADHAMA '1ST FLOOR 23 VELANKAR NAGAR 'NEAR PARVATI POST 

OFFICE

'PUNE 411009

31 'G001213 GANPATI BHAU SAVANT 393 'BRASS FOUNDRY K B LTD 'KIRLOSKARVADI DIST SANGLI ' 'SANGLI 416308

32 'G001244 GOPAL MAHADEO KIRANE 1676 '4,PRASHANT SAHAKAR NAGAR NO.2, 'TULSHIBAGWALE COLONY, 'PUNE-411009 'PUNE 411009

33 'G001296 GESSOO SAINANI 630 '16/563CHEMBUR COLONYBOMBAY-

74

' 'MUMBAI 400074

34 'G001373 GOVIND VISHNU PATANKAR 22 '182 WEST GAOTHAN VILE PARLE 'BOMBAY-400-056 ' 'MUMBAI 400056 MRS RAMABAI GOVIND PATANKAR

35 'G001799 GOVIND KRISHNA PURANIK 22 'SHRIDHANSHRI HSG.SOCY. '33,TULSHIBAGWALE COLONY 'SAHAKAR NAGAR NO2, 'PUNE 411009 MR EKNATH GOVIND PURANIK

36 'G002105 GIRISH VASANT SAHASRABUDHE 247 'C/O. P.V.GOKHALE ,VISHWANATH 

APTS

'183-B,SHUKRAWAR PETH, NEAR 

MILAN

'KARYALAYA,PUNE-411002 'PUNE 411002 JITENDRA D. SAHASRABUDHE

37 'I000056 INDIRABAI V DONGARE 393 'COMMONWEALTH BLDG '82 MEDOWS STREET BOMBAY 1 ' 'MUMBAI 400001 MR RAMCHANDRA VINAYAK DONGARE

38 'I000389 I J ANEJA 157 '73 TIMBER TERRACE 'KAS MARG 'MATUNGA CR MUMBAI 'MUMBAI 400019
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39 'IN30045080440045 SHOBHANA SHANKARLAL LAHOTI 112 '481/ B-12 KALPANA 'SRIKRUPA SOC 'PARVATI DARSHAN 'PUNE 411009 SHANKARLAL HARINARAYAN LAHOTI

40 'IN30082910651467 SHARMA VIJAY 22 '162/7, SION EAST 'GULRATAN MAHAL 'MUMBAI ' 400022 SHARMA REETA

41 'IN30109810679530 SUMATI SHRIPAD SOMAN 900 'SUNANJALI 770/4, BHANDARKAR 

ROAD,

'DECCAN GYMKHANA ' 'PUNE 411004

42 'IN30113526874412 PARANJAPE V M 5 'PLOT NO 121 CHAMUNDESHWARI 

NAGAR

'SANTOSH COLONY UDNOOR ROAD 'GULBARGA 'GULBARGA 585103

43 'IN30177410409490 PRADIP BABULAL BAROT 75 '1159 'LUHAR SHERI 'SARASPUR 'AHMEDABAD 380018

44 'IN30290248303399 SHAIKH KHALIL ABDULGAFUR 31 'GAJANAN HOUSING SOC HOUS 'NO 8/11/8/12 JUNA MUKUND 

NAGAR

'AHMEDNAGAR 'MAHARASHTRA,INDIA 414001

45 'IN30302852715084 MADHAV SHIVRAM GOKHALE 587 'FLAT NO 103 SANKHE COLONY 'MANASI BHAWAN LOKMANYA 

PADA ROAD

'BEHIND ARYAN SCHOOL 'PALGHAR (WEST) 401404

46 'IN30311610552974 SUGAM AGARWAL 30 'H NO-90 FATEH ULAGANJ TAHIRA RD 'THAKURDWARA 'MORADABAD 'MORADABAD 244601

47 'J000184 JAGANNATH SHANKAR DEO 1417 'USHUS CO-OP HSG SOCY LTD T P S VI 

PLOT

'NO 29 BLK 4 1ST FL SANTACRUZ W 

BOMBAY 54

' 'MUMBAI 400054

48 'J000249 JAGDISHCHANDRA G PODAR 180 'C O MAKHAN BROS 3RD FLOOR '7 KESHAVJI NAIK RD BOMBAY 9 ' 'MUMBAI 400009

49 'J000537 JAISHREE NARANDAS SHAH 101 '24/3 BOMBAY SURGAM 'VALLABHBAUG BAUG LANE (EXTN) 'GHATKOPAR (EAST) 'MUMBAI 400077 MR NARANDAS LAXMIDAS SHAH

50 'J000674 JAISHREE NARANDAS SHAH 22 '24/3 BOMBAY SARGAM 'VALLABH BAUG LANE (EXTN) 'GHATKOPAR EAST 'MUMBAI 400077 MR SHRIMANKAR DHIRENDRA 

NARANDAS

MR RAJU NARANDAS 

SHAH

51 'K000178 KRISHNA KESHAV KARPE 22 'MANIK CHAUK VENGURLA 'DIST RATNAGIRI ' 'SINDHDURG 416516

52 'K000516 KACHARDAS RAMANLAL BAKALIWAL 5928 'KACHARDAS BLDG SHAHA GANJ 'AURANGABAD CITY ' 'AURANGABAD 431001

53 'K000609 KALYAN PANDHARINATH PATIL 180 '11 BUNGLOW 'PUSHPA NAGARI 'AURANGABAD 431 001 'AURANGABAD 431001

54 'K000749 KESHAVLAL RAGHUBHAI DESAI 22 'KATARGAM DOLIFALIA SURAT ' 'SURAT 395003

55 'K002339 KUSUM S SHETTY 22 '250,RASTA PETH, 'PUNE ' 'PUNE 411011

56 'K002583 K V KULKARNI 495 'AT POST GUDUR (SC) 'TA HUNGHUND 'DIST BAGALKOT 'BIJAPUR 587202

57 'L000706 LAXMIDAS HARIDAS VED 945 'RAMESHWER NIWAS, 4TH FLOOR, 

R.NO.406

'GANESH CHOWK, BHATWADI 

KISHAN NAGAR-3

'WAGLE ESTATE, THANE-

400604

'THANE 400604 MR RANJIT LAXMIDAS VED MR KISHORE 

LAXMIDAS VED

58 'L000914 LAXMI DHONDIRAM DHAYGUDE 78 'SAWANT PUR VASAHAT 'OPP SCHOOL 'KIRLOSKAR WADI 'SANGLI 416308

59 'L000930 LAXMIBAI GOPALDAS DOSHI 2778 'FLAT NO 1 TULSI VIHAR 'PLOT NO 36/51 S/R NO 19/20 'VISAVA PARK 'SATARA 415001

60 'M000421 MULTANCHAND RATKARNA MARVADI 1203 'C/O MR RITKARN P MARVADI 'CLOTH MERCH KAPAD BAZAR 

AHMEDNAGAR

' 'AHMEDNAGAR 414001

61 'M000680 MADAN BHAURAO INGALGAONKAR 258 '61/40 RAMACHHAYA 'BHARATI NIWAS COLONY 'KARVE ROAD 'PUNE 411004

62 'M000726 MARTAND P GHATPANDE 22 '506 SHANIWAR PETH 'POONA 2 ' 'PUNE 411002

63 'M000770 MADHUKAR GOPAL BUDUKH 22 '1977 TULSHIRAM ROAD BARSI 'DIST SHOLAPUR ' 'SHOLAPUR 413401

64 'M000929 MURIGEPPA GURULINGAPPA GANGAVATI 78 'RETD COTTON SUPERVISOR 'NEAR SANGLIKAR CHAL, 'DIVASAGARIGALLI,BIJAPUR. 'BIJAPUR 586101

65 'M001159 MOHAN RAMCHANDRA JOSHI 967 'VAIDYA WADI 168A THAKURDWAR 'ROAD BOMBAY 2 ' 'MUMBAI 400002

66 'M001407 MIRA HASHMATRAI SHIVDASANI 967 '6A/1 SION SINDHI COLONY SION 'BOMBAY-22DD ' 'MUMBAI 400022 MR HASHMATRAI TAHILRAM 

SHIVDASANI

67 'M001436 MANORAMA WAMAN WATVE 22 '197,LOKMANYANAGAR, 'INDORE-452009 ' 'INDORE 452009

68 'M001437 MOHAN WAMAN WATVE 22 '197,LOKMANYANAGAR, 'INDORE-452009(M.P) ' 'INDORE 452009

69 'M001701 MOHINI TIRATHDAS MAKHIJANI 22 'BLDG NO.73A.FLAT NO.23,IIND 

FLOOR,

'BRINDABAN COMPLEX, 'THANE-400601 'THANE 400601 MISS HARI TIRATHDAS MAKHIJANI

70 'M001710 MANGALA GAJANAN AUNDHAKAR 22 'AT & POST-RAHIMATPUR 'DIST-SATARA ' 'SATARA 415511

71 'M001795 MURLIDHAR VYANKATESH MATE 180 '8/16 KARVE ROAD 'POONA-411004 ' 'PUNE 411004 MRS MADHAVI MURLIDHAR MATE

72 'M001857 MUKUND MORESHWAR BAPAT 787 '541 GANAPATI ALI 'WAI-412 803 ' 'SATARA 412803 MR BHALCHANDRA MORESHWAR BAPAT

73 'M002274 MADHUSUDAN ANANT KULKARNI 22 'MANTRI COLONY, 'AT & POST ISLAMPUR,DIST SANGLI ' 'SANGLI 416310 MR MANIK MADHUSUDAN KULKARNI

74 'M002639 MADHUKAR KACHESHWAR RANADE 495 'SHAKUNTALA APTS 'FLAT NO 7, PROFESSOR COLONY, 'CHOWK SAVEDI 'AHMEDNAGAR 414001 MRS LILA MADHUKAR RANADE

75 'M003246 MORESHWAR M BAKRE 22 '17/A,"SMARTI GANDH" 'MAHAVEER NAGAR, 'DEWAS(M.P.) 'DEWAS 455001
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76 'M003258 MALATI MAHADEO GOKHALE 945 'FLAT NO.3,PLOT NO.4, 'MEGHANA,SWASTISHREE SOCIETY, 'KARVENAAGAR(GANESHNA

GAR)PUNE

'PUNE 411052 VINAYAK MAHADEO GOKHALE

77 'M003814 MAHENDRA MADHUKAR JOSHI 22 'B 14/02 HOC COLONY 'AT & POST RASAYANI 'DIST RAIGAD M S 'RAIGARH MH 410207

78 'N000574 NIRANJANKUMAR KISANLAL GOENKA 22 'CIVIL LINES 'AKOLA ' 'AKOLA 444001

79 'N001147 NAROTTAM GHANASHYAM PRABHU 191 'C/O BOMBAY MERCANTILE CORPN 

211/17-

'JAMAL BULDG NAGDEVI STREET 

BOMBAY 400003

' 'MUMBAI 400003

80 'N001156 NISHA RAMKRISHNA GARDE 22 'B/4/8 PREMLOK PARK 'BEHIND SKF FACTORY MAIN GATE 'CHINCHWAD AKURDI ROAD 'PUNE 411033

81 'N002046 NAMITA ARVIND PINGE 2362 '1,AABHAR,PLOT NO.332, '21ST ROAD,TPS III, 'BANDRA(W) BOMBAY 'MUMBAI 400050 MRUNAL DILIP RENDALKAR

82 'N002234 NISHA KESHAV PATANKAR 22 '301 SHAMIK CO-OP HSG SOCIETY 'OPP DIXIT ROAD MUNICIPAL 

SCHOOL

'DIXIT ROAD VILE PARLE 

EAST MUMBAI

'MUMBAI 400057 SANDHYA RAJEEV THATTE

83 'N002318 NARAYANDAS DAMODARDAS SHAH 7 '385 RAVIWAR PETH ' 'PUNE 411002

84 'P000803 POHU VERHOMAL VASNANI 22 '20 ASHIRWAD 'ADRASH HOUSING SOCIETY 'UNIT 2 PANDHARPUR 

ROAD MIRAJ

'SANGLI 416410 SMT BHAGWANTI VASNANI

85 'P001151 PRAMILA RUDRA DATT VAIDYA 60 '5,MANGALPRABHA, 'OPP.SONAL HOSPITAL,OLD 

SHARDA MANDIR RD

'PALDI,AHMEDABAD-

380007

'AHMEDABAD 380007 MR RUDRADATTA DHIRAJLAL VAIDYA

86 'P001550 PRAFULLA DATTATRAYA RAJDERKAR 2542 'F-17 PRIYA HSG SOCIETY 'KHARKARALI 'THANE 'THANE 400601

87 'P001595 P K VISWANATHAN 787 'FLAT NO 2 GROUND FLOOR 'PLOT 268 NAND DEEP 'SION WEST 'MUMBAI 400022 MRS SHANTA VISWANATHAN

88 'P001751 PIYUSHBHAI KARANLAL PANDYA 225 '26 SYMPHONY 'VIKRAMNAGAR 'KARELI BAUG 'VADODARA 390018 MRS SURANGIBEN PIYUSHBHAI PANDYA

89 'P001968 PRABHA VINAYAK GOKHALE 22 '40, SANKET, 'SAHAWAS HOUSING SOCIETY 'KARVENAGARA, 

KOTHRUD,PUNE

'PUNE 411029 MR. SHRIRAM V. GOKHALE MR. RAHUL SHRIRAM 

GOKHALE

90 'P002097 PARASHURAM SADASHIV JOGALEKAR 495 'SARVODAY HSG. SOCIETY, 'PLOT NO.356,KANSAI SECTION 'MURALIDHAR 

TEMPLE,AMBARNATH(E)

'THANE 421501 ASHISH D. JOGALEKAR(MINOR)

91 'R000970 REKHA KRISHNAJI PARANJPE 315 'SHREE 10 VISHNUNAGAR 'NAUPADA THANA 400602 ' 'THANE 400602

92 'R001626 RAMCHANDRA AMBADAS KHAMITKAR 22 'C/O GHATGE PATIL INDUSTRIES PVT. 

LTD.

'UCHGAON (DIST-KOLHAPUR) ' 'KOLHAPUR 416001

93 'R001653 RAM GANESH DHAVALE 22 'C\O SATISH KARVE, '298,TARADE COLONY,HINGANE 

KHURD,

'VITHAL VADI,PUNE-411051. 'PUNE 411051 MRS MALATI RAM DHAVALE

94 'R002753 R VENKAT SUBRAMANI 11 'MA MOHAN KUMAR, '3362AA, 8TH STREET, '11TH MAIN ROAD, ANNA 

NAGAR,CHENNAI-40

'CHENNAI 600040 M. MOHAN

95 'R003124 RAMCHANDRA GOPAL KELKAR 22 'FLAT NO. B-8, RAJARAM 'RAGHARAJ HSG SOCIETY, 'SINHAGAD ROAD, PUNE-

411030

'PUNE 411030 PADMANABH R. KELKAR

96 'S001103 SHOBHALAL KISHANLAL GUPTA 2700 'BEHIND SAWAI JEWELLERS 'NEAR KHADI BHANDAR 'AURANGABAD-431001 'AURANGABAD 431001

97 'S001191 SHANTARAM GANGADHAR JOSHI 180 'BHINGAR H NO 426 CAMP 'AHMEDNAGAR ' 'AHMEDNAGAR 414001

98 'S001192 SHALIGRAM SADASHIV KABARE 236 'AT POST ADAVAD 'DIST JALGAON ' 'JALGAON 425303

99 'S001316 SHANTABAI DNYANESHWAR DESHPANDE 416 'MINOR C O MR D P DESHPANDE 

JAMKHED

'DIST NAGAR ' 'AHMEDNAGAR 413201 MISS PUSHPA MISS PRABHAVATI K 

DESHMUKH

100 'S002002 SHANTABAI VASANTRAO PANDIT 630 'C/O V.K.SHARMA 'PLOT NO.38,INDIRANAGAR, 'CHINCHWADGAON,PUNE 'PUNE 411033

101 'S002259 SHANKAR MAHADEO PANSANDE 22 '985 NEW BUDHAWAR PETH 'KALEKAR WADA 'PUNE 411002 'PUNE 411002 MRS SARASWATIBAI SHANKAR 

PANSANDE

102 'S002532 SIDRAM BASAPPA BIRADAR 22 '22 MULJI HOUSE PRABHADEVI S V S 

MARG

'BOMBAY 400-025 ' 'MUMBAI 400025 SMT LEELA SIDRAM BIRADAR

103 'S002673 SHILA KESHAV KARMARKAR 22 'PRANAV APARTMENTS 'MANGAL MARUTI COLONY 'SOUTH SHIVAJI NAGAR 'SANGLI 416416 MR KESHAV MAHADEO KARMARKAR

104 'S002895 SUSHILABAI GOVIND TAVILDAR 22 '158 MATI GANPATI SOCIETY 'SAHAKARNAGAR NO-1 POONA-

411009

' 'PUNE 411009 MR DILIP GOVIND TAVILDAR

105 'S002938 SUSHILA RAMDAS KULKARNI 22 '70-C PRATAPGANJ PETH NEAR IKYA 

PRESS

'SATARA ' 'SATARA 415002 MR RAMDAS BALWANT KULKARNI

106 'S003015 SHUBHADA SHASHIKANT KADAM 22 'RLY COLONY BLDG NO-147 1ST 

FLOOR

'PRABHAT COLONY 3RD RD 

SANTACRUZ BOMBAY55

' 'MUMBAI 400055 MR VASANTRAO A SAVANT & MR S A 

KADAM &

SMT SUBHADRA A 

KADAM

107 'S003146 SHEELA DURGANAND WAGLE 1282 'B-6 NAVPRABHAT CO-OP HSG 

SOCIETY

'HANUMAN RD VILE PARLE (E) 

BOMBAY-400 057

' 'MUMBAI 400057 MR DURGANAND SITARAM WAGLE

108 'S003261 SHRIRAM DINKAR NAIK 22 'C/O M/S OGALE GLASS WORKS LTD 'OGALEWADI 415105 DIST-SATARA ' 'SATARA 415105 MRS SUREKHA SHRIRAM NAIK
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109 'S003365 SHASHIKANT KHASERAO MANE DESHMUKH 22 'BILWA-DAL H NO-137-B PARVATI 'PUNE-411 009 ' 'PUNE 411009 MRS DEEPA SHASHIKANT MANE 

DESHMUKH

110 'S003927 SHARAD VASUDEO TEMBE 18 '1321/2 SHIVAJINAGAR JANGALI 

MAHARAJ RD

'PUNE 411005 ' 'PUNE 411005

111 'S004236 SUBHASH NAPHAD 15 '339,MANGALWAR PETH 'SATARA-415002 ' 'SATARA 415002

112 'S005706 SHOBHA VASANT SABNIS 180 'A\8.MHADA COLONY 'OPP FOOD WORLD 'KARVENAGAR 'PUNE 411052 MR.DHANANJAY V. SABNIS

113 'S005741 SIDDHALINGAYYA V KANAVALLI HIREMATH 22 'SHIVAJI ROAD 'DHARWAD ' 'DHARWAR 580001

114 'S006948 SUNIL RAGHUNATH AJGAONKAR 3330 'BLDG NO.B-40, ROOM NO.A-304, 'R.M.G. UNIT -10 

C.H.S.GOKULDHAM,

'GOREGAON (EAST), 

MUMBAI

'MUMBAI 400063

115 'U000051 UDHAV BABURAO KABURE 180 '93 MOTICHANDNAGAR 'SATARA ROAD ' ' 999999

116 'V001089 VISHNU SITARAM SHINDE 22 'AT POST TAKARI STN 'TAL WALVA DIST SANGLI ' 'SANGLI 416308 MR MARUTI S SHINDE

117 'V001214 VASANT WAMAN GADKARI 1181 'MATRU SMRUTI VISHNUNAGAR 

NAUPADA

'THANA ' 'THANE 400601

118 'V001335 VASUDEV GOPAL DHOPESHWARKAR 810 'RETD POST MASTER 1617 'ANSURKAR GALLI BELGAUM ' 'BELGAUM 590003

119 'V001589 VIJAY VAMAN GUNE 22 'AT ASHVI VIA-SHRIRAMPUR 'DIST AHMEDNAGAR ' 'AHMEDNAGAR 413714 SMT LILABAI VAMAN GUNE

120 'V001602 VIDYA YESHWANT GORE 22 '30/13 DHARESHWAR MARG 'KHARI WADA 'NANE WADI 'DHAR 454001

121 'V001671 VASANTRAO BANDERAO DESAI 22 'MANTRALAYA NIWAS,10-2-

10,SANGAMESHVARA

'NAGAR,GULBARGA(MYSORE 

STATE)

' 'GULBARGA 585101

122 'V001689 VIJAYALAXMI BALKRISHNA DOSHI 22 'C/O VIJAYA AGRICULTURAL & 

AUTOMOBILES

'OPP S T STAND POONA 

BANGALORE RD SATARA

' 'SATARA 415001 MR DILIP BALKRISHNA DOSHI

123 'V001945 VINAYAK NARAYAN MULAY 832 '1025 SHANIWAR PETH 'SATARA CITY ' 'SATARA 415002 MRS VIDYA VINAYAK MULAY

124 'V001983 VASUDHA RANGANATH LOKAPUR 22 'F-4 314 SNEHA APARTMENTS 'ROY ROAD 'TILAKWADI 'BELGAUM 590006

125 'V002120 VITTHAL DAMODAR BENDARKAR 157 '18 206 SAHAKAR NAGAR I 'CHEMBUR SHREE SHANTADURGA 

HSG SOCIETY

'CHEMBUR BOMBAY 

400071

'MUMBAI 400071 MR RAJENDRA VITTHAL BENDARKAR

126 'V002312 VILAS DINKARRAO YADAV 393 'C/O MR DINKARRAO ANANDRAO 

YADAV

'91 SHINDE GALLI 'SHIRALA 'SANGLI 415408

127 'V003250 VINOD PANDARITHIL PADMANABHAN 2857 'C\O M/S.STEEL IND.CORP.BOMBAY, '24,B,D.P.WADI,NR.BHARAT 

BAKERY

'GHODAPDEO,BYCULLA 

(E),MUMBAI

'MUMBAI 400033

128 'W000014 WALI AHMAD SIDDIQUI 3937 'PILGRIM LODGE COMPOUND MALLI 

TAL

'NAINITAL (UP)263001 ' 'NAINITAL 263001
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